Week in Review and Lookahead
Friday, September 16, 2022

This week, the Green Line Transformation team has
been continuing to coordinate with local stakeholders
on the designs for the D Branch Station Accessibility
Improvements project. The upcoming Green
Line Train Protection and Track Upgrades
construction on the D Branch will help prepare
these stations for future upgrades

Green Line Train Protection and Track Upgrades: From June through October, we'll complete over 10,000 feet of
track upgrades on the B, C, D, and E branches alongside work on the Green Line Train Protection System (GLTPS)

« Lookahead | On Monday, crews will bring rail to the Riverside yard. From Monday, September
19 through Friday, September 23, crews will weld rail to prepare for the more than 6,000 feet of
track replacement planned to take place on the D Branch from Saturday, September 24 — Sunday,
October 30. The prep work scheduled for next week will not impact Green Line service
Read today's press release for more information
2022 Construction Schedule
v/ B Branch (Boston College — Kenmore): Monday, June 20 — Friday, July 1 (complete)

v/ € Branch (Cleveland Circle - Kenmore): Monday, July 11 — Friday, July 22 (complete)

v/ E Branch (Heath St — Copley): Saturday, August 6 — Sunday, August 21 (complete)
« D Branch (Riverside — Kenmore): Saturday, September 24 — Sunday, October 30

*Schedule subject to change with weather conditions and in Capital Transformation
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